
DRINKS
SOFT DRINKS

ALCOHOLS

HOT DRINKS

Coke £2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£4.00

£4.50

£2.00

£2.00

£5.00

£8.00

£7.00

£11.00

Coke Zero

Oolong Tea Can

Aloe Vera

Peach Green Tea

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Asahi

Coedo Shikkoku Black Lager

Diet Coke

£2.00Green Tea Can

£8.00Coedo Shiro Hefeweizen

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Jinro Soju

Nanbu Bijin Ginjo - Can Sake

Butterfly Pea Flower Blue Tea  

Gyokuro White Tea  

Sencha Green Tea   

Hojicha Black Tea   

Matcha Latte   


