

SOFT DRINKS	
Coke	£2.00
Coke Zero —	£2.00
Diet Coke	£2.00
Oolong Tea Can	£2.00
Green Tea Can	£2.00
Aloe Vera	£4.00
Peach Green Tea	£4.50
Still Water	£2.00
Sparkling Water	£2.00
ALCOHOLS	
Asahi	£5.00
Coedo Shikkoku Black Lager	28.00
Coedo Shiro Hefeweizen ————	£8.00
Jinro Soju ————————————————————————————————————	£7.00
Nanbu Bijin Ginjo - Can Sake ———	£11.00
HOT DRINKS	
Butterfly Pea Flower Blue Tea ———	£3.00
Gyokuro White Tea	£3.00
Sencha Green Tea	£3.00
Hojicha Black Tea	£3.00
Matcha Latte ———————————————————————————————————	£3.00